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WCD III 4A Boys Champs - Swimming Finals

February 1 & 2, 2013   Curtis Aquatic Center

Results - WCD III 4A Boys Swimming & Diving Champs -Swimming Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:37.89 2012M STADIUM

4A STATE: 1:36.12 2007& SNOHOMISH

AUTO All American1:34.85

CONS Consideration1:36.56

ST 4A State1:44.50

WCD Entry Qual1:56.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

KR1 1:42.82 ST

Watson, Nick SR Liu, Dennis JR

Bige, Kyle SR Ho, Brenton SR

13.24 26.67 8.67

4.57 20.20 11.08 47.28

CUR2 1:43.35 ST

Kim, Yongwoon SR Mukai, Jason JR

Hess, Riley JR Na, Eddie JR

13.08 26.36 28.9213.15

11.69 25.38 10.93 22.69

TAH3 1:44.06 ST

Shin, Stephen SR Wunschel, Ethan SO

Cox, Michael SR Halbert, Mitch SR

13.18 26.55 31.7914.37

10.20 23.08 10.74 22.64

MR4 1:44.47 ST

Smith, Chris JR Williams, Zachary SR

Wammer, Josh JR McClean, Samual SR

13.30 26.57 28.8913.07

11.42 25.95 10.84 23.06

OLY5 1:45.30 WCD

Ward, Tim JR Wright, Andrew FR

Carson, Garrett SO Ericson, Alex SR

14.22 27.98 28.8713.02

9.74 1.73 38.71

GH6 1:45.50 WCD

Indahl, Evan SR Doane, Griffin FR

Liu, Thomas SR Curtis, Jackson SO

13.13 26.32 9.34

4.18 20.81 11.51 49.03

KW7 1:45.90 WCD

Turnbull, Dane JR Molloy, Kevin JR

Stoick, Logan JR Stone, Andrew JR

13.35 26.97 29.2513.23

11.43 25.59 11.34 24.09

STAD8 1:52.10 WCD

Grant, Seamus FR Hoag, Sam FR

Picardo, Nicholas SR Marr, Kyle SO

14.71 29.79 9.71

4.19 21.14 12.78 51.46

B - Final

CK9 1:45.96 WCD

Fahs, Lowell SR Clithero, Alex SR

Hatch, Camdon JR Smiley, Kevin SR

13.74 27.50 29.0713.23

11.66 26.25 10.90 23.14

ROG10 1:47.51 WCD

Collins, Conor SO Natsiopolous, Anthony JR

Barrett, Christian SR Crossen, Mitchell SO

14.46 28.65 31.7814.80

11.23 24.80 22.28

KL11 1:49.05 WCD

Fulmer, Erik SR Koon, Jalen SO

Knox, Quentin SO Hagen, Jake SR

13.24 26.52 32.3214.92

11.86 25.99 11.56 24.22

FW12 1:49.31 WCD

Berry, Spencer JR Gooden, Trace SR

Wrigley, Jon Scott JR Persinger, Aaron SR

13.31 27.02 31.5614.08

12.21 27.20 10.95 23.53

ER13 1:54.00 WCD

Heckert, Jake SR Nelson, Brenden JR

Tyler, Johnny SR Swanson, Lucas SR

14.01 28.52 32.6915.07

12.87 29.29 10.99 23.50

AR14 1:54.50 WCD

Johnson, Zac JR Snyder, Eriik SO

Crews, James SR Waller, Daniel SR

14.92 30.13 31.5014.30

13.10 28.38 11.47 24.49

SK15 1:55.70 WCD

Gonzalez, Daniel SR Martin, Tristan JR

Dutt, Christopher SR Straavaldson, Andy SO

15.07 31.35 30.3013.72

12.21 27.21 12.90 26.84

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.23 2006M NATHAN ADRIAN - BREMERTON

4A STATE: 1:37.17 2006& NATHAN ADRIAN - BREMERTON

AUTO All American1:39.61

CONS Consideration1:41.26

ST 4A State1:50.50

WCD Entry Qual2:02.53

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KR JRBublitz, Chase1 1:43.01 ST

11.32 12.95 13.0712.93

12.91 13.48 13.24 13.11

KL SRFulmer, Erik2 1:46.52 ST

11.63 12.78 13.1913.06

13.42 13.99 14.32 14.13

ROG SRBarrett, Christian3 1:48.21 ST

11.85 13.09 13.6613.44

13.93 14.38 14.25 13.61

STAD FRWillers, Noah4 1:48.77 ST

11.93 13.03 13.6313.33

13.90 14.42 14.64 13.89

MR SOMeyers, Grant5 1:48.78 ST

12.02 13.20 13.9013.64

14.13 14.09 14.31 13.49

GH JRFurrer, Kellen6 1:51.40 WCD

12.31 13.44 14.0914.00

14.31 14.50 14.62 14.13

GH SOCurtis, Jackson7 1:53.77 WCD

12.46 13.72 14.6514.38

14.14 14.47 14.93 15.02

KR SRConnell, Aaron8 1:54.50 WCD

12.41 13.44 14.3614.00

14.86 14.94 15.51 14.98

B - Final

MR SOReiff, Eric9 1:55.75 WCD

12.10 14.04 15.1714.44

15.12 15.32 15.08 14.48

KW JRWright, Brian10 1:57.78 WCD

12.65 14.09 15.2314.96

15.57 15.29 15.22 14.77

MR FRBurdine, Joseph11 1:58.58 WCD

12.84 14.28 15.4015.17

15.64 16.08 15.29 13.88

OLY JRWelsheimer, Coleton12 1:58.98 WCD

12.42 14.39 15.3415.34

15.33 15.74 15.59 14.83

AR SRBenabid, Matty13 1:59.32 WCD

12.57 13.86 15.1014.63

15.33 15.71 16.28 15.84

ER SRPowers, Cameron14 1:59.76 WCD

12.92 14.17 15.2314.48

15.76 15.92 15.85 15.43

OLY JRAnderson, Keenan15 2:00.14 WCD

12.77 13.88 15.2714.73

15.76 15.99 16.63 15.11

GH SRBiggs, Brett16 2:00.48 WCD

13.17 14.28 15.0915.09

15.48 15.74 16.21 15.42

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.32 2003M JOON YOUM - DECATUR

4A STATE: 1:49.30 1988& ANDY LLOYD - MERCER ISLAND

AUTO All American1:51.57

CONS Consideration1:53.42

ST 4A State2:04.50

WCD Entry Qual2:19.56

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH SRIndahl, Evan1 1:56.96 ST

12.14 14.13 14.1914.88

17.00 17.52 14.10 13.00

STAD SRRysemus, Logan2 2:04.00 ST

12.39 14.32 15.4716.51

18.06 17.89 15.02 14.34

OLY FRWright, Andrew3 2:04.84 WCD

12.52 15.12 16.1316.44

17.16 17.70 15.58 14.19

CUR FRFriedman, Troy4 2:08.70 WCD

12.79 14.60 16.8317.22

18.58 18.85 15.59 14.24
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WCD III 4A Boys Champs - Swimming Finals

February 1 & 2, 2013   Curtis Aquatic Center

Results - WCD III 4A Boys Swimming & Diving Champs -Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

OLY JRWard, Tim5 2:09.14 WCD

12.74 14.98 15.7716.55

19.96 20.22 15.13 13.79

OLY SOCarson, Garrett6 2:09.22 WCD

12.87 15.38 15.6016.68

19.10 20.39 15.98 13.22

CUR FRFriedman, Garrett7 2:09.65 WCD

12.95 15.05 16.9317.21

18.18 18.92 15.94 14.47

KW JRStoick, Logan8 2:10.91 WCD

11.90 14.70 15.0216.23

20.39 20.29 16.77 15.61

B - Final

GH JRTurley, Bryce9 2:11.93 WCD

13.01 15.84 17.0217.38

19.38 19.74 15.90 13.66

CUR SRMcIntire, Giles10 2:12.11 WCD

12.90 14.98 16.3117.70

19.50 19.34 16.40 14.98

GH FRDoane, Griffin11 2:12.88 WCD

13.28 15.81 17.0317.54

18.87 18.84 16.53 14.98

CUR JRMukai, Jason12 2:18.75 WCD

14.09 16.65 17.1518.58

19.83 19.87 17.72 14.86

MR SRPowell, Reed13 2:19.42 WCD

13.06 15.83 16.7817.61

20.78 21.57 17.84 15.95

AR SOSnyder, Eriik14 2:20.15   3.0

13.69 17.31 18.8918.34

19.41 20.14 17.04 15.33

STAD FRGrant, Seamus15 2:22.72   2.0

13.57 16.23 17.6418.57

22.08 20.63 17.65 16.35

STAD FRMarr, Michael16 2:25.95   1.0

13.74 16.24

21.68 22.46 34.56

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.97 2008M COLE SCARBROUGH - MT. TAHOMA

4A STATE: 20.02 1992& UGER TANER - NEWPORT

AUTO All American20.87

CONS Consideration21.17

ST 4A State22.85

WCD Entry Qual23.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH JRNielsen, Erik1 21.88 ST

10.72 11.16

STAD SRLackman, Andrew2 22.00 ST

10.76 11.24

SK SRDeRego, Damien3 22.35 ST

11.01 11.34

PUY SRHassur, Connor4 22.44 ST

10.86 11.58

ROG SOCrossen, Mitchell5 22.74 ST

11.13 11.61

KR JRLiu, Dennis6 23.07 WCD

11.05 12.02

CUR JRNa, Eddie7 23.20 WCD

11.48 11.72

GH SRArroyo, Daniel--- DQ

False start

11.18 11.61

B - Final

MR SRWilliams, Zachary9 22.61 ST

11.04 11.57

KR SRBige, Kyle10 23.06 WCD

11.30 11.76

PUY JRHodges, Jake11 23.23 WCD

11.32 11.91

STAD FRMaclurg, Josh12 23.35 WCD

11.40 11.95

TAH SRHalbert, Mitch*13 23.39 WCD

11.46 11.93

KR SRWatson, Nick*13 23.39 WCD

11.28 12.11

KR SRHo, Brenton15 23.40 WCD

11.50 11.90

CK SRSmiley, Kevin16 24.00   1.0

11.50 12.50

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

MEET: 591.79 2001M KELLEN HARKNESS - PUYALLUP

4A STATE: 509.10 2002& CHRIS DALMAN - AUBURN

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AR SRBlanchard, Ben1 300.60   20.0

KR JRShutt, Brady2 296.10   17.0

MR SRGefkovicz, Adam3 291.40   16.0

GH JRWeyn, Bastian4 285.60   15.0

MR SOConrad, Peyton5 276.20   14.0

MR SODaDalto, Nathan6 271.35   13.0

ER JRRoscoe, Darren7 265.40   12.0

KR SOGonzalez, Gabriel8 261.10   11.0

CK SRLoegering, Ian9 254.75   9.0

CUR JRShirreff, Carter10 246.45   7.0

MR SORussell, Daniel11 240.25   6.0

CUR SRHobbs, Zach12 237.30   5.0

STAD SRHolcomb, Patrick13 236.05   4.0

TJ JRPrintz, Hunter14 233.25   3.0

GH SOSidebottom, Mason15 229.50   2.0

GH SOSidebottom, Ashton16 221.30   1.0

ROG SRKlock, Ryan17 165.75

AUB SRHainer, Bryan18 163.50

STAD SRMiller, Bryce19 154.90

KL SOEidal, Evan20 98.40

SK SOKruse, Dominic21 85.90

SK SOWilliams, Riley22 85.10

GH SOVan Camp, Evan23 81.25

ROG JRLee, Joonyang24 61.80

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.21 1999M EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

4A STATE: 47.81 2009& CODY ROBERTS - RICHLAND

AUTO All American49.79

CONS Consideration50.74

ST 4A State55.30

WCD Entry Qual1:00.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUR JRWoodbury, Brian1 52.40 ST

11.29 13.36 14.0913.66

TAH SRCox, Michael2 53.03 ST

11.33 13.27 14.7313.70

ROG SRBarrett, Christian3 54.71 ST

11.80 13.80 14.5014.61

FW JRBerry, Spencer4 54.99 ST

11.92 13.90 15.0614.11

KL SRFulmer, Erik5 55.18 ST

11.98 13.84 14.7014.66

STAD SRRiggio, Nick6 55.59 WCD

11.79 13.84 15.3314.63

KW JRMolloy, Kevin7 55.73 WCD

11.95 14.09 15.3414.35

STAD SRRysemus, Logan8 56.60 WCD

12.05 14.38 15.0915.08

B - Final

CUR JRHess, Riley9 57.16 WCD

12.18 14.30 15.3215.36

GH SRLiu, Thomas10 58.97 WCD

12.76 15.06 15.6215.53

CUR SRKim, Yongwoon11 59.48 WCD

12.68 14.94 16.2715.59

OLY SOCarson, Garrett12 59.83 WCD

12.66 15.48 15.8015.89

CK JRHatch, Camdon13 59.90 WCD

12.46 14.97 16.7015.77

KR JRDeutsch, Nate14 1:00.47 WCD

13.15 15.44 16.1915.69

CUR SRMcIntire, Giles15 1:00.68 WCD

13.16 15.41 16.0016.11

CK SOBeery, Daniel16 1:01.58   1.0

13.39 15.62 16.0816.49

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.81 2005M RYAN VERLOTTI - STADIUM

4A STATE: 43.73 1992& UGER TANER - NEWPORT

AUTO All American45.57

CONS Consideration46.24

ST 4A State50.10

WCD Entry Qual53.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KR JRBublitz, Chase1 47.33 ST

10.72 11.98 12.1612.47

GH JRNielsen, Erik2 48.15 ST

11.27 12.30 12.2112.37
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WCD III 4A Boys Champs - Swimming Finals

February 1 & 2, 2013   Curtis Aquatic Center

Results - WCD III 4A Boys Swimming & Diving Champs -Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

SK SRDeRego, Damien3 48.89 ST

11.29 12.38 12.3512.87

ROG SOCrossen, Mitchell4 49.31 ST

11.47 12.33 12.5512.96

GH SRArroyo, Daniel5 50.38 WCD

11.47 12.65 12.9913.27

TAH SRHalbert, Mitch6 50.66 WCD

11.52 12.54 13.4813.12

PUY SRHassur, Connor7 51.88 WCD

11.74 12.77 13.3214.05

TAH SRCox, Michael--- DFS

Declared false start

B - Final

MR SRWilliams, Zachary9 49.57 ST

11.47 12.07 13.0213.01

MR JRSmith, Chris10 50.74 WCD

11.78 12.68 13.0913.19

PUY JRHodges, Jake11 51.10 WCD

11.86 12.90 12.9413.40

KR SRBige, Kyle12 51.13 WCD

11.75 12.80 13.3813.20

CK SRFahs, Lowell13 51.85 WCD

11.75 13.02 13.5313.55

STAD SOMarr, Kyle14 52.26 WCD

11.85 13.10 13.7213.59

MR SOReiff, Eric15 52.80 WCD

11.69 13.26 13.6114.24

CUR SOMelin, Sam16 52.92 WCD

11.88 13.27 13.9913.78

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:37.34 2000M JOHN LYSSAND - GIG HARBOR

4A STATE: 4:23.06 1995& WES OLIVER - SAMMAMISH

AUTO All American4:30.83

CONS Consideration4:35.75

ST 4A State5:01.90

WCD Entry Qual5:43.45

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH SRIndahl, Evan1 4:48.07 ST

12.19 13.81 14.2313.98

14.39 14.68 14.63 14.73

14.61 14.64 14.64 14.69

14.70 14.75 14.65 14.84

14.82 14.82 14.46 13.81

MR SOMeyers, Grant2 4:55.22 ST

12.42 13.69 14.6614.65

15.10 15.00 15.03 15.02

15.12 15.12 15.11 15.06

15.04 15.26 15.44 14.93

15.29 15.11 14.91 13.26

GH JRFurrer, Kellen3 4:55.48 ST

12.61 13.88 14.6614.62

15.35 14.94 15.16 14.99

15.19 14.98 15.29 15.20

15.39 15.00 15.32 15.21

14.98 14.74 14.58 13.39

STAD FRWillers, Noah4 4:58.85 ST

12.37 13.57 14.6014.28

14.80 15.00 15.25 15.27

15.09 15.09 15.65 15.40

15.38 15.60 15.56 15.55

15.45 15.49 15.08 14.37

GH SOCurtis, Jackson5 5:03.76 WCD

13.07 14.42 15.0814.82

15.37 15.81 15.94 16.00

15.86 15.84 14.54 15.22

15.17 15.19 15.31 15.15

15.48 15.30 15.48 14.71

MR FRBurdine, Joseph6 5:12.33 WCD

12.51 14.45 15.4714.91

15.73 15.98 15.61 15.78

15.91 16.06 15.95 16.58

16.18 15.92 16.12 16.61

16.39 16.22 15.87 14.08

KR SRConnell, Aaron7 5:12.61 WCD

12.96 14.43 15.3314.74

15.43 15.85 16.17 16.20

16.09 15.87 16.08 15.94

16.26 15.71 16.21 16.48

16.15 15.74 16.13 14.84

AR SRHenline, Thomas8 5:17.33 WCD

13.30 14.67 15.5715.20

15.70 15.85 16.12 16.14

16.27 16.24 16.06 16.45

16.40 16.17 16.74 16.70

16.53 16.28 15.77 15.17

B - Final

ROG SOCollins, Conor9 5:16.24 WCD

13.24 14.59 15.7215.13

15.53 15.78 15.67 16.11

16.34 16.20 16.24 16.41

16.10 16.42 16.33 16.52

16.42 16.10 15.82 15.57

KW JRWright, Brian10 5:18.16 WCD

13.11 14.67 15.5915.41

15.58 15.85 16.37 16.30

16.32 16.98 16.26 16.86

16.78 16.70 17.08 16.10

16.56 15.03 15.75 14.86

ER SRPowers, Cameron11 5:20.84 WCD

13.23 14.35 15.4815.26

15.87 15.93 15.71 15.93

16.41 16.32 16.30 16.44

16.62 16.87 16.86 16.67

17.03 17.64 16.53 15.39

CUR JRArrington, Chandler12 5:21.60 WCD

13.08 14.38 15.4915.08

15.59 15.95 15.94 16.30

16.24 16.60 16.58 16.61

16.58 16.81 16.96 17.01

16.87 16.98 16.36 16.19

OLY JRGoldstein, Jordan13 5:22.97 WCD

12.82 14.27 15.4814.92

16.03 16.08 16.31 16.63

16.44 16.72 16.83 16.73

16.93 17.02 16.92 17.09

16.65 16.61 17.09 15.40

CUR FRFriedman, Troy14 5:23.31 WCD

12.65 14.87 15.8715.73

16.09 16.38 16.49 16.65

16.49 16.89 16.78 16.82

16.93 17.05 17.02 16.88

16.92 15.96 15.92 14.92

GH SRBiggs, Brett15 5:26.35 WCD

13.24 14.86 15.5615.18

16.12 16.64 16.47 16.96

16.40 16.77 16.79 16.95

16.85 16.93 16.92 17.00

16.89 16.89 16.89 16.04

CUR JRLybbert, Carter16 5:29.88 WCD

13.44 15.00 15.7415.33

16.06 16.26 16.26 16.68

16.71 17.02 16.91 16.88

17.15 17.18 17.38 17.42

17.28 17.80 17.13 16.25

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:29.07 2002M OLYMPIA

4A STATE: 1:26.94 2005& WILSON

AUTO All American1:25.46

CONS Consideration1:26.92

ST 4A State1:33.50

WCD Entry Qual1:42.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

KR1 1:31.72 ST

Ho, Brenton SR Tsing, Ryan FR

Connell, Aaron SR Bublitz, Chase JR

11.47 23.41 9.24

2.17 15.26 10.94 43.81

GH2 1:31.80 ST

Arroyo, Daniel SR Liu, Thomas SR

Furrer, Kellen JR Nielsen, Erik JR

11.29 22.98 23.2911.18

11.55 23.98 10.45 21.55

CUR3 1:32.24 ST

Hess, Riley JR Melin, Sam SO

Na, Eddie JR Woodbury, Brian JR

11.78 24.09 23.6811.17

11.05 23.12 10.27 21.35
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WCD III 4A Boys Champs - Swimming Finals

February 1 & 2, 2013   Curtis Aquatic Center

Results - WCD III 4A Boys Swimming & Diving Champs -Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

OLY*4 1:34.09 WCD

Jones, Randy JR Murry, Wes SR

Ericson, Alex SR Carson, Garrett SO

11.60 24.24 23.7411.30

11.16 23.43 10.79 22.68

MR*4 1:34.09 WCD

McClean, Samual SR Reiff, Eric SO

Rencher, Nathan JR Meyers, Grant SO

11.54 23.89 23.5611.34

10.93 23.24 11.44 23.40

PUY6 1:34.59 WCD

Hodges, Jake JR Kinne, Luke SO

Walsh, Ian JR Hassur, Connor SR

11.50 23.42 24.9312.22

11.49 24.06 10.49 22.18

FW7 1:36.32 WCD

Gooden, Trace SR Berry, Spencer JR

Wrigley, Jon Scott JR Persinger, Aaron SR

11.90 25.06 22.9311.10

11.80 24.59 23.74

ER8 1:36.69 WCD

Heckert, Jake SR Swanson, Lucas SR

Mata, Hunter SR Tyler, Johnny SR

12.05 24.69 23.6211.09

11.46 24.32 11.33 24.06

B - Final

TAH9 1:36.78 WCD

Blakely, Coleman SO Toomey, Brennan SR

Cox, Cory JR Rinck, Tyler JR

12.17 25.04 23.6711.03

11.19 23.79 11.55 24.28

CK10 1:37.18 WCD

Smiley, Kevin SR Jorde, Erik SO

Loegering, Ian SR Hatch, Camdon JR

11.68 24.10 24.5011.63

11.32 24.43 11.42 24.15

AR11 1:38.17 WCD

Benabid, Matty SR Snyder, Eriik SO

Waller, Daniel SR Henline, Thomas SR

11.95 24.43 24.0911.63

11.49 24.70 11.98 24.95

KL12 1:38.54 WCD

Fulmer, Erik SR Knox, Quentin SO

Koon, Jalen SO Hagen, Jake SR

11.53 23.67 24.6311.88

25.69 11.73 24.55

ROG13 1:39.21 WCD

Nix, Josh JR Carlson, David JR

Lewis, Alec JR Parks, Chandler SR

12.25 24.90 25.5712.30

11.53 24.07 11.54 24.67

STAD14 1:39.32 WCD

Marr, Kyle SO Hoban, Aidan SR

Stauffer, Nicholas SO Mahan, Nicholas JR

11.79 24.08 24.1511.26

12.00 25.08 12.28 26.01

SK--- DQ

False start

Gamber, Ryan SR Sharp, Colby SR

Straavaldson, Andy SO DeRego, Damien SR

11.72 24.01 25.3011.78

12.94 26.71 10.45 22.01

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 49.75 1999M EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

4A STATE: 48.59 2000& EVAN MARTINEC - WILSON

AUTO All American50.32

CONS Consideration51.56

ST 4A State56.90

WCD Entry Qual1:03.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUR JRWoodbury, Brian1 51.35 CONS

12.56 12.81 12.9912.99

KR SRWatson, Nick2 55.83 ST

13.22 13.72 14.6114.28

CUR SRKim, Yongwoon3 56.79 ST

13.20 14.01 14.5415.04

MR JRSmith, Chris4 56.91 WCD

13.42 14.06 14.6614.77

FW JRBerry, Spencer5 57.00 WCD

13.39 14.19 14.7714.65

STAD SRRiggio, Nick6 57.48 WCD

13.08 14.15 14.9915.26

KW JRTurnbull, Dane7 58.06 WCD

13.48 14.23 15.2015.15

KW JRStoick, Logan8 58.94 WCD

13.83 14.49 15.3815.24

B - Final

TAH SRShin, Stephen9 56.94 WCD

13.41 14.20 14.6514.68

CK SRFahs, Lowell10 58.28 WCD

13.56 14.46 15.1415.12

OLY JRWard, Tim11 59.15 WCD

14.26 14.94 14.8615.09

ROG SOCollins, Conor12 1:00.44 WCD

14.44 15.00 15.3115.69

CK SRFahs, Tyler13 1:01.54 WCD

14.28 15.26 15.9616.04

MR JRWammer, Josh14 1:01.59 WCD

14.19 15.10 16.2216.08

GH SRLiu, Thomas15 1:05.15   2.0

15.41 16.47 16.6516.62

PUY JRWalsh, Ian16 1:05.50   1.0

15.37 16.19 16.8417.10

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 57.47 2008M SETH PARKER - CENTRAL KITSAP

4A STATE: 54.49 2009& GARREN RIECHEL - SNOHOMISH

AUTO All American57.08

CONS Consideration58.16

ST 4A State1:03.30

WCD Entry Qual1:09.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD FRMaclurg, Josh1 1:02.71 ST

13.55 16.16 16.7516.25

KR JRLiu, Dennis2 1:03.14 ST

13.43 15.95 16.9916.77

KW JRMolloy, Kevin3 1:03.51 WCD

13.66 15.93 17.0816.84

OLY FRWright, Andrew4 1:03.73 WCD

13.84 16.22 17.0816.59

CUR JRMukai, Jason5 1:04.88 WCD

13.66 16.41 17.9016.91

CK SRClithero, Alex6 1:05.55 WCD

13.89 16.47 18.0717.12

KL SOKnox, Quentin7 1:06.72 WCD

14.24 16.86 18.1917.43

GH FRDoane, Griffin8 1:07.08 WCD

14.03 17.13 18.4517.47

B - Final

CUR FRFriedman, Garrett9 1:07.01 WCD

14.96 17.11 17.4617.48

SK JRMartin, Tristan10 1:07.57 WCD

14.46 16.94 18.6317.54

CUR FRSt John, Ryan11 1:07.95 WCD

14.88 17.14 18.4617.47

STAD FRHoag, Sam12 1:08.78 WCD

14.17 17.01 19.4418.16

AR SOSnyder, Eriik13 1:09.90 WCD

14.78 17.76 19.1418.22

KW SOQuintos, Edward14 1:10.04   3.0

14.95 17.74 19.1218.23

ROG JRNatsiopolous, Anthony15 1:10.31   2.0

14.85 17.63 19.4718.36

KW SOThompson, Billy16 1:12.05   1.0

14.95 18.14 19.7819.18



Newport Hills Swim & Tennis Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 11:00 PM  2/2/2013  Page 5

WCD III 4A Boys Champs - Swimming Finals

February 1 & 2, 2013   Curtis Aquatic Center

Results - WCD III 4A Boys Swimming & Diving Champs -Swimming Finals
 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:13.26 1987M HENRY FOSS

4A STATE: 3:07.06 1983& WILSON

AUTO All American3:07.94

CONS Consideration3:10.99

ST 4A State3:26.50

WCD Entry Qual3:55.31

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

STAD1 3:16.06 ST

Maclurg, Josh FR Willers, Noah FR

Rysemus, Logan SR Lackman, Andrew SR

11.69 24.54 51.4637.99

11.53 24.25 37.37 50.67

10.59 10.94 22.47

12.27 24.29 34.50 1:11.46

KR2 3:17.12 ST

Bige, Kyle SR Watson, Nick SR

Liu, Dennis JR Bublitz, Chase JR

11.49 24.04 50.5237.22

11.11 11.47 23.86

13.40 26.83 38.09 51.09

12.78 25.53 35.57 1:11.65

GH3 3:19.54 ST

Arroyo, Daniel SR Curtis, Jackson SO

Indahl, Evan SR Nielsen, Erik JR

11.54 24.63 51.2037.83

11.81 24.53 38.20 51.95

10.93 12.58 23.14

12.72 25.36 1:00.49 1:13.25

MR4 3:21.99 ST

Reiff, Eric SO Williams, Zachary SR

Meyers, Grant SO Smith, Chris JR

11.62 24.69 51.9138.26

10.80 22.94 35.85 48.82

11.40 24.31 37.70 50.75

11.22 24.02 37.40 50.51

TAH5 3:24.62 ST

Blakely, Coleman SO Halbert, Mitch SR

Shin, Stephen SR Cox, Michael SR

12.42 26.14 55.2040.81

11.28 23.90 37.09 50.18

11.39 24.09 37.38 50.79

10.49 22.59 35.43 48.45

CUR6 3:26.22 ST

Na, Eddie JR Friedman, Troy FR

Hess, Riley JR Woodbury, Brian JR

11.94 25.16 52.6639.01

11.83 25.28 39.61 53.33

11.42 24.95 38.84 52.37

9.06 10.62 47.86

ROG7 3:26.24 ST

Crossen, Mitchell SO Lewis, Alec JR

Natsiopolous, Anthony JR Barrett, Christian SR

11.46 23.78 49.8236.82

11.96 25.30 39.45 53.72

8.77 11.74 24.95

14.17 28.14 39.04 1:17.75

OLY8 3:31.06 WCD

Welsheimer, Coleton JR Ward, Tim JR

Ericson, Alex SR Wright, Andrew FR

12.22 26.17 55.7141.05

11.60 24.52 38.00 51.59

11.40 24.57 38.33 51.60

11.59 24.97 38.72 52.16

B - Final

KW9 3:29.62 WCD

Wright, Brian JR Stoick, Logan JR

Turnbull, Dane JR Molloy, Kevin JR

12.20 25.53 52.8039.32

8.20 11.60 25.05

14.28 28.83 40.47 53.96

13.89 27.19 38.49 1:17.81

PUY10 3:31.82 WCD

Hodges, Jake JR Kinne, Luke SO

Walsh, Ian JR Hassur, Connor SR

11.88 25.12 52.4738.92

12.85 26.39 40.90 55.47

12.06 26.04 41.03 54.72

10.86 23.53 36.46 49.16

SK11 3:41.21 WCD

Gamber, Ryan SR Sharp, Colby SR

Gonzalez, Daniel SR DeRego, Damien SR

12.10 25.91 55.3240.46

12.29 26.83 42.49 57.92

13.19 28.21 44.05 59.33

10.91 23.27 36.01 48.64

AR12 3:42.35 WCD

Henline, Thomas SR Naranjo, Tristan JR

Waller, Daniel SR Benabid, Matty SR

13.20 27.25 56.8242.27

12.22 26.45 41.40 56.83

11.69 25.87 40.83 55.47

11.54 24.88 38.97 53.23

ER13 3:45.79 WCD

Tyler, Johnny SR Mata, Hunter SR

Sellers, Kameron SR Powers, Cameron SR

12.50 26.39 55.1140.76

11.89 25.83 41.05 56.86

12.62 26.61 41.92 57.99

12.09 26.20 41.05 55.83

FW14 3:50.41 WCD

Gooden, Trace SR Flores, Chris JR

Wrigley, Jon Scott JR Persinger, Aaron SR

13.09 28.57 59.5344.44

12.43 26.79 42.57 58.01

12.73 27.59 42.79 57.25

11.96 26.04 40.75 55.62

KL15 3:59.71   4.0

Knox, Quentin SO Knox, Patrick FR

Blackmore, Clint SR Martinez, Alex SR

12.91 26.74 55.7641.20

13.60 29.17 45.24 1:01.16

13.53 29.32 45.82 1:02.38

9.08 13.65 1:00.41

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Gig Harbor Tides 294

2. Kentridge Chargers 272.5

3. Curtis Vikings 267

4. Mount Rainier Rams 246

5. Stadium Tigers 209

6. Olympia Bears 159

7. Rogers Rams 123

8. Kentwood Conquerors 122

9. Tahoma Bears 120.5

10. Puyallup Vikings 80

11. Central Kitsap Cougars 75

12. Auburn Riverside Ravens 70

13. Federal Way Eagles 69

13. Kentlake Falcons 69

15. Emerald Ridge Jaguars 59

16. South Kitsap Wolves 55

17. Thomas Jefferson Raiders 3


